
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       November 2025 

 

14 

21 

28 

 

 

 

Tire Rack* 

 
9 AM – 4 PM 

Indiana Health 
Center Bendix 

1010 N. Bendix Dr. 
South Bend 

9 AM – 1 PM 

SJMG 
University Park 

 

 17321 Sr. 23 
South Bend 

 

 
 

 

 

If you would like the Mobile Medical Unit to come to your event or location, please call: 
Latorya Greene at 574-335-4684 

*Corporate sites may not be available to the public* 

 

6 

13 

20 

27 

 

 

 

St Paul’s 

3602 S Ironwood Dr. 
South Bend 

9 AM – 4 PM 

HealthLinc 

420 W. 4th St. 
Mishawaka 

9 AM – 4 PM 

Oak St. Health Center* 

4401 W. Western Ave. 
South Bend 

 

 

 

5 
 

12 

19 

26 

School City of 
Mishawaka* 

1402 S. Main St. 
Mishawaka 

 

9 AM – 4 PM 
 

University of Notre 
Dame* 

Football Stadium Gate D 

9 AM – 4 PM 

Holy Cross Village* 

54515 State Hwy. 933 
Notre Dame 

10 AM – 2 PM 

University of Notre 
Dame* 

Football Stadium Gate D 

9 AM – 4 PM 

4 

11 

18 

25 

St. Mary’s * 
 

Church of Loretto Parking Lot 
Notre Dame  

9 AM – 4:00 PM 

Siemen’s Healthcare*  

9 AM – 4 PM 

SJMG River Park/  
Martin’s Supermarket 

314 Ironwood 
Mishawaka 

9 AM – 4 PM 

HealthLinc 

420 W 4th St. 
Mishawka 

9 AM – 4 PM 

 

3 

10 

17 

24 

Sister Maura Brannick 
Health Center 

326 S. Chapin St. 
South Bend 

9 AM – 2 PM 

County/City Building* 

227 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
South Bend 

9 AM – 1 PM 

SJMG 
Elm Rd. 

60101 Bodner Blvd. 
Mishawaka 

9 AM – 4 PM 

SJMG River Park/ 
Martin’s Supermarket 

314 Ironwood Dr. 
Mishawaka 

9 AM – 4 PM 

 

  

7 

 

 

 

Closed 
Thanksgiving 

Holiday                     

9 AM -4 PM 

430 S. Beiger St. 
Mishawaka 

 

Closed  

 

 

 

 
 7015 Vorden Parkway 

South Bend 

  
9 AM – 3 PM 


